Distributor of Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann) : Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of UP0.4UC-100-R - FIXED IND 10UH 1.1A 160 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann) Eaton (formerly Cooper Bussmann)
UP0.4UC-100-RUP0.4UC-100-R

(µH)
OCL nominal (µH)
@20°C
IRMS Amperes for
approximately a ∆T of
30°C. above 85°C
ambient
 ISAT Amperes Peak
for approximately 10 %
rolloff (@ 20°C).
DCR milli-(Ω)
 max
@ 20°C.
SRF typ
(MHz)
UP0.4UC-1R0 1.0 1.0+/-20% 2.9  2.9 50.0 130
UP0.4UC-1R5 1.5 1.5 +/-20% 2.8  2.6 50.0 115
UP0.4UC-2R2 2.2 2.2+/-20% 2.4  2.3 70.0 90
UP0.4UC-3R3 3.3 3.3+/-20% 2.0  2.0 80.0 70
UP0.4UC-4R7 4.7 4.7+/-20% 1.5  1.5 90.0 50
UP0.4UC-6R8 6.8 6.8+/-20% 1.4  1.2 130 45
UP0.4UC-100 10.0 10.0+/-20% 1.1  1.1 160 35
UP0.4UC-150 15.0 15.0+/-20% 1.0  0.9 230 30
UP0.4UC-220 22.0 22.0+/-20% 0.80  0.7 370 20
UP0.4UC-330 33.0 33.0+/-20% 0.60  0.58 510 15
UP0.4UC-470 47.0 47.0+/-20% 0.50  0.5 640 14
UP0.4UC-680 68.0 68.0+/-20% 0.40  0.4 860 11
UP0.4UC-101 100 100+/-20% 0.30  0.31 1270 9
UP0.4UC-151 150 150+/-20% 0.25  0.27 2000 6
UP0.4UC-221 220 220+/-20% 0.20  0.22 3110 5.5
UP0.4UC-331 330 330+/-20% 0.16  0.18 3800 5
UP0.4UC-471 470 470+/-20% 0.15  016 5060 4
UP0.4UC-681 680 680+/-20% 0.12  0.14 9200 3
UP0.4UC-102 1000 1000+/-20% 0.07  0.10 13800 2
Electrical Requirement Notes: 1) Test Frequency: 100KHz,0.1V           2) DCR @ 20°C
This Document Is Subject To Change Without Notice.
General Specifications:  Cooper Electronic Technologies
a) Temp. Rise:   30°C typ at Irms  3601 Quantum Blvd, Boynton Beach, FL 33426